
                       2025-2026 SPONSORS 
 

2025 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

PLATINUM Brent Hook Bingham Equipment Golf Course Equipment brent.hook@binghamequipment.com (602) 397-7253 

PLATINUM Greg Twiggs CIG George Petersen Golf Insurance gtwiggs@gpins.com (480) 213-1067 

PLATINUM Jimmy Fox Evergreen Turf, Inc. Seed, Sod & Turf jimmy@evergreenturf.com (480) 797-3295 

PLATINUM Brian Hurley Ewing Irrigation  Irrigation & Drainage  bhurley@ewingirrigation.com (562) 400-4656 

PLATINUM Peter Restino E-Z-GO Cushman Golf Course Equipment prestino@textron.com (704) 574-8267 

PLATINUM Joe Goodwin Simpson Norton  Golf Course Equipment joe.goodwin@simpsonnorton.com (602) 708-6949 

PLATINUM Joe Traficano CGCS West Coast Turf Seed, Sod & Turf joe.traficano@westcoastturf.com (480) 797-9061 

PLATINUM Gabe Towers Wilbur Ellis Company Turf Care Products ~ Distributor gtowers@wilburellis.com (480) 322-2647 

2025 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

GOLD Nick Lubich Fertizona Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer nlubich@fertizona.com (602) 402-1098 

GOLD Jay Pock Harrell's Turf Care Products ~ Distributor jpock@Harrells.com (480) 250-9474 

GOLD Dylan Urton Stotz Equipment Golf Course Equipment durton@stotzeq.com (602) 309-8226 

GOLD Kimberly Gard  Syngenta Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer kimberly.gard@syngenta.com (760) 390-5117 

2025 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

SILVER Joe Landis Affordable Tires USA Golf Course Equipment joe.landis@sstireaz.com (623) 258-8277 

SILVER Barry Roepke FX Turf Specialists Aerification aerifyfx@gmail.com (602) 684-5940 

SILVER Oscar Rodriguez Heritage Links Design & Construction oscarr@heritage-links.com (281) 866-0909 

SILVER John Michel Huntington Ntl Bank  (NEW) Golf Course Services jmichel@financediv.com (319) 830-2747 

SILVER Shawn Westacott Landscapes Unlimited (NEW) Golf Course Services swestacott@landscapesunlimited.com (469) 516-1198 

SILVER Curt Tyrrell CGCS  Molasses Kings (NEW) Turf Care Products ~ Distributor Curt@molasseskings.com  (239) 207-1433 

SILVER Jolienne Pock MP Legacy, LLC Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer mplegacyllc@gmail.com (602) 571-1239 

SILVER Robert Kater Native Resources Inc Design & Construction info@nativeresources.com (602) 568-0868 

SILVER Dan Kellar Nutrien Ag Solutions Turf Care Products ~ Distributor Dan.Kellar@nutrien.com (602) 390-1471 

SILVER Kyler Smith Rain Bird Irrigation & Drainage KSmith@rainbird.com (602) 799-8664 

SILVER Jake  Ross Senergy Fuel, Oil & Industrial Products Jake.ross@gosenergy.com (480) 698-4715 

SILVER Steve Witte Silica Services Aggregates steve@silicaservicesinc.com (480) 980-7544 

SILVER Brad Bird Simplot Partners Turf Care Products ~ Distributor Brad.Bird@Simplot.com (480) 519-6012 

SILVER Brenin Brooks Supreme Oil Fuel, Oil & Industrial Products arizona@supremeoil.com (602) 254-5575  

SILVER Greg Williams Target Specialty Products Turf Care Products ~ Distributor gregory.williams@target-specialty.com (480) 287-4596 

SILVER Tim  Malcolm The Source Sand & Gravel  Aggregates tim@thesourceaz.com (602) 620-6463 

SILVER Jason Davis Turf Control, LLC Irrigation & Drainage jason@turfcontrol.com (877) 437-8324 

SILVER Jamie Perard West Coast Sand & Gravel Aggregates jperard@wcsg.com (916) 871-2597 

2025 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

BRONZE Kurt Nortman AmeriTurf Turf Care Products ~ Distributor kurt@ameriturf.com (602) 617-9714 

BRONZE Matt Hudson Club Car Golf Course Equipment matt.hudson@clubcar.com (800) 880-2992 

BRONZE Dane Thomason Dill Petroleum (NEW) Fuel, Oil & Industrial Products Dane@dillpetroleum.com 480-529-1693 

BRONZE Mike Mullins Empire Pump Water Services mike@empirepumpcorp.com (480) 244-9145 

BRONZE Dave Burkhardt Gowan USA Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer dburkhardt@gowanco.com (928) 446-9928 

BRONZE Paul Goolsby Helena Turf Care Products ~ Distributor GoolsbyP@helenaagri.com (602) 206-5288 

BRONZE Kip Wolfe PTI Golf Design & Construction kip@ptigolf.com (602) 768-5568 

BRONZE Joseph Wantulok Werecon, Inc Water Services joe@werecon.com  (602) 405-6951 

BRONZE Joe Ronewicz  Yamaha Golf Course Equipment joe@yamahaarizona.com (480) 717-9369 

2025 FIRST LAST COMPANY CATEGORY EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 

COPPER Matt Weaver Civitas Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer matthew.weaver@hfsinclair.com (732) 216-1729 

COPPER Ryan Jeffries Columbia River Seed Seed, Sod & Turf ryan@columbiariverseed.com (303) 522-6296 

COPPER Felix Madrid D & J Golf Services Water Services felix@djgolfservices.com (480) 231-2858 

COPPER Kevin Hicks Earthworks Carbon Fertility Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer kevin@soilfirst.com (208) 659-1468 

COPPER Doug Clark ENVU Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer douglas.clark@envu.com (623) 203-3397 

COPPER Don  Davis GCS Solutions Turf Care Products ~ Distributor don@gcssolutions.org (928) 951-3619 

COPPER Gary Brawley Gary Brawley Golf Design Design & Construction gary@gbgolfdesign.com (602) 617-0038 

COPPER Mike Gogel Mike Gogel Golf Design Design & Construction mike@mgogelgolfdesign.com (602) 315-3545 

COPPER Kevin Plageman Golf Irrigation Consultants Design & Construction kevin@golfirrigationconsultants.com (858) 212-6486 

COPPER Paul Davis Gopher Pros (NEW) Turf Care Products ~ Distributor              gopherprosaz@gmail.com  (480) 430-0617 

COPPER Jeramie Black RNM AgriTurf, LLC (NEW) Turf Care Products ~ Distributor JeramieBlack@RNM-Agriturf.com (520) 400-9506 

COPPER Dan  Trudeau SiteWorks Landscape  (NEW) Design & Construction dtrudeau@siteworksllc.net (480) 220-3108 

COPPER David Lipari Speedy Enterprises Turf Care Products ~ Distributor dplipari@gmail.com (602) 320-3442 

COPPER Andy Staples Staples Golf Design Design & Construction andy@staplesgolfdesign.com (602) 845-9074 

COPPER Roby Everhart Sunwest Golf & Reclamation Design & Construction info@sunwestgolf.com (602) 821-5441 

COPPER Phil Brown The Andersons Turf Care Products ~ Manufacturer phil_brown@andersonsinc.com (805) 602-6851 

COPPER Adam Mock Watertronics Golf Course Equipment adam.mock@watertronics.com (408) 313-6420 

COPPER Mike Palat West Coast Arborists (NEW) Design & Construction mpalat@wcainc.com (214) 920-4366 

COPPER Bill Heaslip Yara North America Turf Care Products ~ Distributor bill.heaslip@yara.com (702) 569-4633 

 

 


